
International & Regional Staff - Base Salary Scales (all locations) 
 

 

 
Level 

 
Grade 

 
Minimum 

 
Mid-Point 

 
Maximum 

 
1 

 

Director 
Theme Leader 

 
112,250 

 
129,550 

 
149,550 

 
2 

 

Principal Researcher 
Principal Manager 

 
90,700 

 
109,610 

 
132,660 

 
3 

 

Senior Researcher 
Senior Manager 

 
66,680 

 
84,520 

 
102,100 

 
4 

 

Researcher 
Manager 

 
51,210 

 
63,900 

 
78,770 

 
5 

 

Researcher 
Manager 

 
40,860 

 
49,670 

 
59,630 

 
6 

 

Researcher 
Manager 

 
31,330 

 
38,840 

 
47,480 

 
7 

 
Post-Doctoral Fellow 

 
40,580 

 
-- 

 
47,480 

 

 

Values in US$ - Per Annum 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Effective 1 July 2015 


